
Pos 

 

Ladies of CRA 
1 
2 

 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

21 
743X 

503 
606 

80 
852 

Name 

Bridgette LeBer 
Alyssa Evans 

Erinn Merlo 
Ana Mata 
Aliki Karayan 
Bonnie Tong 

Class 

Ladies of CRA 
Ladies of CRA 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 
Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Best Tm 

1:43.850 
1:47.717 

1:48.348 
1:48.491 
1:48.046 
1:55.915 

Total Tm 

14:03.187 
14:38.236 

14:40.158 
14:40.203 
14:40.573 
15:43.883 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

Make 

2017 Yamaha R6 
2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R 

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EM 
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2015 Yamaha R3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/4/2024 3:43:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

35.049 

Avg. Speed 

79.242 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.850 

Best Speed 

80.424 

Best Lap by 

21 - Bridgette LeBer 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Sat Race 05: Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:51:49 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 11:45 


